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APRIL 8
Individual selection times sent

out to students

MARCH 17
HOUSING CONTRACT OPENS

Theme Open House during Walk-In Hours

MARCH 17 ROOMMATE MATCHING BEGINS

MARCH 31 HOUSING CONTRACT CLOSES

APRIL 7
Final placement and

Configuration sent to students*

APRIL 9 THEME HOUSING SELECTION

APRIL 14
Students who did not select in the process

will be assigned housing in the Theme

THEME HOUSING SELECTION

The goal of theme communities is to bring together like-minded students

around a common interest. Students looking to joining a theme house can

select from the following for the 2025-26 academic year.

STEP-BY-STEP PROCESS

THE BAKERY STEM UMOJA OUTDOOR

ENTHUSIASTS

MUSIC

APPRECIATION

ARS

SAPIENTIAEINTERCOLLEGE
PRE PROF.

LAUNCHPAD

Walk-In Hours
Mon. Mar. 17, 12-1 PM
Tues. Mar. 18, 4-5 PM
Mon. Mar. 24, 4-5 PM
Tues. Mar. 25, 12-1 PM
Mon. Mar. 31, 12-1 PM
Tues. Apr. 1, 4-5 PM
Mon. Apr. 7, 4-5 PM
Tues. Apr. 8, 12-1 PM
Mon. Apr. 14, 12-1 PM
Tues. Apr. 15, 4-5 PM
Mon. Apr. 21, 12-1 PM
Tues. Apr. 22, 4-5 PM

Housing Selection

INHOUSE@LEHIGH.EDU

(610)758-3500

Located

under

Rathbone

@luhousing

LU Housing*Students may only w/d from Theme if housing placement changes*


